
10/2021 -
Till date

08/2020 -
08/2021

05/2017 -
07/2020

12/2015 -
05/2016

02/2015 -
05/2015

12/2013 -
01/2015

2021

2020

DR. FATHIMATH THASNIM C A

SUMMARY

Dedicated Paediatrician & Neonatologist underwent training in management of well and sick
paediatric patients including newborns. Good cilinical judgement and clinical skills. Dedicated to
pursue my passion in Neonates and Paediatrics with constant craving for knowledge and upgrade
my skills.

EXPERIENCE

VPS Lakeshore Hospital, Kochi
Sr Registrar - Neonatology
Management of preemies, neonatal resuscitation, sick newborn care,
assessment of growth and developement, vaccination, management of
paediatric emergencies and counseling of parents.

Ernakulam Medical Center, Kochi
IAP fellow in Neonatology
Training in sick newborn care, management of preemies, neonatal
resuscitation, outpatient management, assessment of growth and
developement, vaccination, management of paediatric emergencies and
counseling of parents.

Fortis Hospitals Ltd, Bennerghatta, Bengaluru
DNB Resident
Training in outpatient, inpatient,  emergency and superspecialities like
paediatric endocrinology, numerology, neonatal and paediatric intensive care.

Primary Health Center, Brahmamangalam, Kottayam
Medical Officer
Worked as Medical officer under NHM in general OP in the areas of curative,
preventive and promotive health care.

District General Hospital, Kottayam
Medical Officer
Worked on adhoc basis at General Hospital, Kottayam in various departments
like Paediatric, general medicine, dldermatology, casuality etc.

General Hospital, Ernakulam
Intern Doctor
Managed patients in OP clinic, ward and emergency rooms.

EDUCATION

Ernakulam Medical Center, Kochi
Fellowship in Neonatology (IAP) 

National Board of Examinations
DNB 





drthasnimca@gmail.com
9446560727

Chaithanya (H),
Thalayolaparambu P O,
Kottayam, Kerala



2013 Karuna Medical College
MBBS 
Third rank

ACCOMPLISHEMENTS

Paediatric Advanced life support (PALS) course by IAP.

Basic life support course by IAP.

Neonatal resuscitation program.

CONFERENCES

Kerala State Neocon 2021.

Bangalore PEDICON 2020.

IAP Necon 2019.

CME on RNTCP updates 2019.

IPOKRaTES clinical seminar on Neonatal neurology 2019.

REFERENCE

Dr. T V Ravi - "Ernakulam Medical Center"
Medical Director and HOD Paediatrics and Neonatology
drtvravi@yahoo.co.in
9847330445


