DR. FATHIMATH THASNIM CA

@ drthasnimca@gmail.com



Chaithanya (H),
 Thalayolaparambu P O,
 Kottayam, Kerala



SUMMARY

Dedicated Paediatrician & Neonatologist underwent training in management of well and sick paediatric patients including newborns. Good cilinical judgement and clinical skills. Dedicated to pursue my passion in Neonates and Paediatrics with constant craving for knowledge and upgrade my skills.

EXPERIENCE	
10/2021 - Till date	VPS Lakeshore Hospital, Kochi Sr Registrar - Neonatology Management of preemies, neonatal resuscitation, sick newborn care, assessment of growth and developement, vaccination, management of paediatric emergencies and counseling of parents.
08/2020 - 08/2021	Ernakulam Medical Center, Kochi IAP fellow in Neonatology Training in sick newborn care, management of preemies, neonatal resuscitation, outpatient management, assessment of growth and developement, vaccination, management of paediatric emergencies and counseling of parents.
05/2017 - 07/2020	Fortis Hospitals Ltd, Bennerghatta, Bengaluru DNB Resident Training in outpatient, inpatient, emergency and superspecialities like paediatric endocrinology, numerology, neonatal and paediatric intensive care.
12/2015 - 05/2016	Primary Health Center, Brahmamangalam, Kottayam Medical Officer Worked as Medical officer under NHM in general OP in the areas of curative, preventive and promotive health care.
02/2015 - 05/2015	District General Hospital, Kottayam Medical Officer Worked on adhoc basis at General Hospital, Kottayam in various departments like Paediatric, general medicine, dldermatology, casuality etc.
12/2013 - 01/2015	General Hospital, Ernakulam Intern Doctor Managed patients in OP clinic, ward and emergency rooms.

EDUCATION

2021	Ernakulam Medical Center, Kochi Fellowship in Neonatology (IAP)
2020	National Board of Examinations DNB

MBBS Third rank

ACCOMPLISHEMENTS

- Paediatric Advanced life support (PALS) course by IAP.
 - Basic life support course by IAP.
 - Neonatal resuscitation program.

CONFERENCES

•

- Kerala State Neocon 2021.
- Bangalore PEDICON 2020.
- IAP Necon 2019.
- CME on RNTCP updates 2019.
- IPOKRaTES clinical seminar on Neonatal neurology 2019.

REFERENCE

• Dr. T V Ravi - "Ernakulam Medical Center"

Medical Director and HOD Paediatrics and Neonatology drtvravi@yahoo.co.in 9847330445